
CAYMUS VINEYARDS - CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA, CA
NICKEL AND NICKEL - CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA, CA
SILVER OAK - CABERNET SAUVIGNON ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA
FREEMARK ABBEY - CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA, CA 
THE PRISONER - RED BLEND NAPA VALLEY, CA 
8 YEARS IN THE DESERT - ZIN BLEND BY ORIN SWIFT, CA 
PURE PASO - PROPRIETARY RED BY J.LOHR, PASO ROBLES, CA 
PRISONER - PINOT NOIR, STA. RITA HILLS, CA
ARCHETYPE (2023) - PINOT NOIR, SONOMA, CA 
J. LOHR - MERLOT PASO ROBLES, CA 
BEN MARCO - MALBEC, MENDOZA, AR 
JUSTIN - CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES, CA
CHÂTEAU GOUDICHAUD - BORDEAUX, GRAVES DE VAYRES, FRANCE 
SALDO - RED BLEND, CA 
J.THEODORE HOUSE CAB - CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SONOMA, CA
OPUS OVERTURE

RED WINE
180
208
158
117
133
129
92
110
62
58
66
83
66
74
54

233

6 OZ. 9 OZ. BOTTLE

WINE BY THE 

lass G

WHITE WINE
FREEMARK ABBEY - CHARDONNAY, NAPA, CA 
CHALK HILL - OAKED CHARDONNAY, SONOMA, CA 
CAVE DE LUGNY - UN-OAKED CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY, FRANCE
WHITEHAVEN - SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH , NZ 
CHARLES KRUG - SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY, CA 
TERLATO - PINOT GRIGIO, COLLIO, ITALY 
CARL EHRHARD - RIESLING, RÜDESHEIM, GERMANY
DULCIS - MOSCATO, ASTI, PIEDMONTE, ITALY
J.THEODORE HOUSE CHARD - CHARDONNAY, SONOMA, CA

16
15

19
14

23
22

26
19

88
62
62
58
62
62
58
58
54

23
23
22
23
22
22
22
19

16
16
15
16
16
15
15
14

ROSÉ
THE BEACH BY WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ, PROVENCE, FR 
J.THEODORE HOUSE ROSÉ ROSÉ, CA 

17
15

24
22

62
56



AVIATION .............................................................................. 14

GINS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE.......................................................... 12
EMPRESS................................................................................ 14
FORDS.................................................................................... 14
HENDRICKS ......................................................................... 14

SPARKLING

VEUVE CLICQUOT - CHAMPAGNE BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FR 
MOËT AND CHANDON - CHAMPAGNE BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FR 
LAMARCA PROSECCO 
J.THEODORE HOUSE SPARKLING ROSÉ - CA 
J.THEODORE HOUSE BRUT SPARKLING WINE - CA 

6 OZ. 9 OZ. BOTTLE

RANSOM OLD TOM........................................................... 16
TANQUERAY......................................................................... 13
ZEPHYR................................................................................... 14

BELVEDERE........................................................................... 15

VODKA

CHOPIN................................................................................... 15
GREY GOOSE....................................................................... 15
KETEL ONE............................................................................ 13

COURVOSIER...................................................................... 13

COGNAC / SHERRY / PORT

D’USSE................................................................................... 18
HENNESEY............................................................................ 13
ST. REMY BRANDY............................................................ 13
TAWNY 10 YR....................................................................... 12
TAWNY 20 YR...................................................................... 18

BACARDI................................................................................. 12

RUMS

DON Q 151.............................................................................. 15
LEBLON BRAZILIAN........................................................... 14
RON ZACAPA 23 YR........................................................... 16

MICHELOB ULTRA

BEERS BY THE BOTTLE

BUD LIGHT
BLUE MOON
COORS LIGHT
DOS XX
MILLER LITE

MODELO ESPECIAL
GUINESS
PERONI
YEUNGLING
HEINEKEN 0.0 NON-ALCOHOLIC

EL CHINGON IPA

BEERS ON TAP

DRAGON’S MILK STOUT
DEEP ELLUM DALLAS BLONDE

ALSTADT KOLSCH BLOOD AND HONEY
SHINER BOCK

VELVET HAMMER
STELLA ARTOIS 

22
19
19

182
150
56
54
54

15
14
14

BACARDI 8 YEAR ................................................................ 15


